
Rank Country Member Number Points From Previous Years in Ranking Cycle Total Points

1 Brazil BRA-3379 57.42 57.42

2 Islamic Republic Of Iran IRI-24287 52.00 52.00

3 Republic Of Korea KOR-11525 28.64 28.64

4 Chile CHI-2309 26.70 26.70

5 Australia AUS-105050 24.00 24.00

6 Mexico MEX-136132 23.04 23.04

7 People's Republic Of China CHN-107930 21.60 21.60

8 Ecuador ECU-2147 17.10 17.10

9 Dominican Republic DOM-3488 16.14 16.14

10 Cuba CUB-2013 13.14 13.14

11 Canada CAN-11359 8.64 8.64

11 Colombia COL-2172 8.64 8.64

11 Cote D'Ivoire CIV-2691 8.64 8.64

11 Morocco MAR-3937 8.64 8.64

15 Kazakhstan KAZ-8850 7.20 7.20

16 Argentina ARG-3560 6.05 6.05

16 Puerto Rico PUR-4589 6.05 6.05

16 Venezuela VEN-1753 6.05 6.05

19 Chinese Taipei TPE-4175 4.32 4.32

19 India IND-11892 4.32 4.32

19 Poland POL-2549 4.32 4.32

19 Turkiye TUR-26300 4.32 4.32

23 Algeria ALG-1910 3.02 3.02

23 Azerbaijan AZE-6431 3.02 3.02

23 France FRA-4469 3.02 3.02

23 Germany GER-5070 3.02 3.02

23 Malaysia MAS-2178 3.02 3.02

23 United States Of America USA-13921 3.02 3.02

23 Uzbekistan UZB-3255 3.02 3.02

World Team Ranking - Male Team (as of July, 2024)



Rank Country Member Number Points From Previous Years in Ranking Cycle Total Points

1 Republic Of Korea KOR-11525 47.20 47.20

2 Dominican Republic DOM-3488 42.70 42.70

3 Mexico MEX-136132 38.40 38.40

4 People's Republic Of China CHN-107930 34.40 34.40

5 Brazil BRA-3379 26.06 26.06

6 Morocco MAR-3937 24.00 24.00

7 Cuba CUB-2013 21.90 21.90

8 Islamic Republic Of Iran IRI-24287 12.96 12.96

9 Uzbekistan UZB-3255 12.00 12.00

10 Chile CHI-2309 11.34 11.34

11 Ecuador ECU-2147 10.55 10.55

12 Cote D'Ivoire CIV-2691 8.64 8.64

12 Colombia COL-2172 8.64 8.64

12 Peru PER-9356 8.64 8.64

12 Venezuela VEN-1753 8.64 8.64

16 Poland POL-2549 7.20 7.20

17 Argentina ARG-3560 6.05 6.05

17 Canada CAN-11359 6.05 6.05

17 Puerto Rico PUR-4589 6.05 6.05

20 India IND-11892 4.32 4.32

20 Chinese Taipei TPE-4175 4.32 4.32

20 Turkiye TUR-26300 4.32 4.32

23 France FRA-4469 3.02 3.02

23 Germany GER-5070 3.02 3.02

23 United States Of America USA-13921 3.02 3.02

World Team Ranking - Female Team (as of July, 2024)



Rank Country Member Number Points From Previous Years in Ranking Cycle All African Games Total Points

1 People's Republic Of China CHN-107930 88.64 88.64

2 Morocco MAR-3937 38.64 40.00 78.64

3 Republic Of Korea KOR-11525 57.04 57.04

4 Brazil BRA-3379 54.40 54.40

5 Uzbekistan UZB-3255 38.40 38.40

6 Egypt EGY-73030 0.00 24.00 24.00

7 Cote D'Ivoire CIV-2691 14.40 8.64 23.04

8 Islamic Republic Of Iran IRI-24287 14.40 14.40

8 Nigeria NGR-4229 0.00 14.40 14.40

8 Niger NIG-2103 0.00 14.40 14.40

8 Vietnam VIE-2508 14.40 14.40

12 Mexico MEX-136132 12.24 12.24

13 Gabon GAB-1684 0.00 8.64 8.64

13 Hong Kong, China HKG-2004 8.64 8.64

13 India IND-11892 8.64 8.64

13 Kazakhstan KAZ-8850 8.64 8.64

13 Mali MLI-1849 0.00 8.64 8.64

13 Philippines PHI-2011 8.64 8.64

13 Senegal SEN-1954 0.00 8.64 8.64

13 Chinese Taipei TPE-4175 8.64 8.64

21 Algeria ALG-1910 0.00 6.05 6.05

21 Botswana BOT-1714 0.00 6.05 6.05

21 Chad CHA-1093 0.00 6.05 6.05

21 Democratic Republic Of The Congo COD-1664 0.00 6.05 6.05

21 Ghana GHA-1746 0.00 6.05 6.05

21 Rwanda RWA-1809 6.05 6.05

21 Zambia ZAM-1008 0.00 6.05 6.05

28 Turkiye TUR-26300 3.60 3.60

29 Australia AUS-105050 2.16 2.16

29 Saudi Arabia KSA-3332 2.16 2.16

World Team Ranking - Mixed Gender Team (as of July, 2024)


